
Business User Email Address Phone Number

PO Box 259701

Madison, WI 53725

1201 S Stoughton Rd

Madison, WI 53716-1229

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

5201 Fen Oak

Madison, WI 53718

6492 Revere Pass

DeForest, WI 53532

2899 golden circle

stoughton, WI 53589

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2861 Index Rd

madison, WI 53713

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

Danton Construction Services NateM Yahn

Elite Textile Trading LLC

Hooper Corporation

Andrew Baker abaker@ecidesign.comelectric construction (608) 204-7079

(323) 300-8692

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc

Dan Schultz

amy@elitetex.usAmy Ge

Mark 
Loeffelholz (608) 221-1945

Contract 8586

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

(920) 687-8782

trenton@dantoncs.comDanton Construction Services, 
LLC

editor@bxwi.com

(608) 293-4378

Isaac 
Siegmann (608) 222-8869

Michael 
Anderson anderson.repairs2015@gmail.comAnderson Repairs LLC (608) 446-3566

isiegmann@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction

Jeffrey Prey prey.jeff@countyofdane.comDane County Parks (608) 520-3368

Naomi Kroth nkroth@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Builders Exchange of WI

Trenton Smith

Amy Harper

nate@dantoncs.com (608) 852-9223

dschultz@hoopercorp.com (608) 249-0451

7/14/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8586

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

303 Carroll Street

akron, OH 44325

Chicago

Chicago, IL 60007

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

lholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

David VossMiron Construction Co., Inc. estimating@miron-construction.com

Jennifer TranIMS

Lily Holevoet

(800) 871-9244

(608) 754-6601

(858) 490-8800

JP Cullen

nj@imsinfo.com

Keea Sainsbury

(608) 271-4800

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange

jessica.james@jpcullen.com

(920) 969-7000

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

(608) 781-1819

Work Plans

Joe Daniels Construction

Renoy Thomas relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies

Jessica James

kfemrite@danielsco.com

(608) 271-4800

Kurt Femrite

(630) 288-8329

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Peter VarquezReed Construction Data

QTO Solutions info@qtosol.comQTO Solutions (312) 544-0023

(312) 544-0023

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

ali azam ali@qtosol.comQTO solution

7/14/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8586

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Jerry Roach

(608) 249-7931
148

Jessica Murphy jessica.murphy@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc.

trinorthbids@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc. (608) 271-8717

7/14/2022


